Kenton County Republican Wom	are now due en's Club Membership Dues Form or before Jan. 28, 2019!	
Check one: Renewal OR NEW	Member (I have never been a KCRWC member before!)	
Check one: \$25.00 Regular Member Dues (Dues w	vill increase to \$30 if not paid by 1/28/19) OR	
\$20.00 Associate Member Dues* *Associate means: a regular member of	another club, or a registered Republican male member.	
PLEASE PRINT ALL INFORMATION!		
Name:		
Address:		
City/State/Zip:		
Phone: E-mail:		
Registered Republican Precinct Ch	air Elected Official Office:	
IN ADDITION to my membership dues, I am enclosing \$25 Women's Club continue to spread the conservative message.	Name, Address, Phone number and E-mail.	
Volunteer Opportunities—minimal time required:		
 Membership Recruitment Americanism/Scholarship Committee Historian Legislation/Campaigns Serve on Committee Other skills or interests that may support the KCF 	 Raising Funds Publicity Caring for America Serve on Board 	

REMEMBER, your KCRWC dues automatically make you a member of the Kentucky Federation of Republican Women (KFRW) and also the National Federation of Republican Women (NFRW), giving you access to all resources at each level!

Please pay at our next meeting (*please pay with separate checks -1 for meeting meal and 1 for dues*), or mail this completed form with your payment made out to Kenton County Republican Women's Club – or **KCRWC** - to:

Kim Kraft 5150 Kieffer Ridge Independence, KY 41051

KCRWC use only: Date paid:		
Check #:	Cash:	
New member packet given:		